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S.N. 

6 

3 

3 

5 

7 

1 

2 

10 

Application id 

1 A01805000285 KAMAKSHA NETAM 

A01805000197 MANISHA 

Applicant's 

A01805000244 PUNAM SHANDILYA 

A01805000032 DIMPAL UNDRA 

A01805000031 RITU 

9 A01805000094 deepika pade 

A01805000053 DIPIKA SONKAR 

A01805000020 PRITI SINHA 

Name 

A01805000041 GAYATRI SONKAR 

A01805000044 MADHURI 

A01805000040 MADHAVI 

A01805000219 LILADHAR KANGE 

A01805000050 GAYATRI RANA 

ASAURAM 

Father/Husband 
Name 

SANTOSH KUMAR 

RAMESH 

LAXMI NARAYAN SHANDILYA 

SARJAN 

ASHWAN SONKAR 

|SOHANLAL 

ANIT RAM 

PARMESHWAR KUMAR SONKAR 

lgirdhari lal pade 

General/Unreserved Category 

HA:2025-2026 

BHIKHAM KANGE 

|AWADH RAM 

DILWAR RAM RANA 

Gender 

iie-30 

Female 
Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

ST 

Male 

Female 

Female 

12th 

Category| Obtained 
Marks 

ST 

ST 

OBC 

SC 

OBC 

ST 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

424 

408 

407 

396 

396 

391 

389 

388 

387 

357 

357 

356 

356 

12th 

84.8 

Percenta Stream Score 
ge changes 

81.6 

81.4 

79.2 

79.2 

78.2 

77.8 

77.6 

77.4 

71.4 

71.4 

71.2 

After 

71.2 

Final 

84.8 

81.6 

81.4 

79.2 

79.2 

78.2 

77.8 

77.6 

77.4 

71.4 

71.4 

71.2 

71.2 

SELECTION REMARK|REMARK 

Unreserved Female 

Unreserved Female 

Unreserved Female 

Unreserved F Open 

Unreserved FOpen 

Unreserved F Open 

Unreserved F Open 

Unreserved F Open 

Unreseved F Open 

Unreserved F Open 

|ST Open 

ST Female 

ST Female 



5 

6 

10 

1 

7 A01805000159 MUKESH KUMAR KORETI 

2 

3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

A01805000240 LAXMI 

1 

A01805000024 ISHA GOTA 

A01805000086 SUSHMA 

A01805000047 DISHA HIDKO 

A01805000039 USHA 

A01805000265 GUNJA 

A01805000158TULESH KUMAR 

A01805000176 ANKITA 

A01805000192 sanjana nag 

A01805000224 NANDANI SINHA 

A01805000295 UMESH KUMAR 

A01805000023 DEEPIKA 

A01805000222 BHOJRAJ 

A01805000129 ANJALI JEEVAN LAL SATYVATI 

SC Open-01 e frT 
FF-01 fe frT 

SUKDHAR KASHYAP 

DHANSINGH 

ramesh hupendi 

SAGAU RAM KORETI 

CHAIT RAM HIDKO 

SHOP SINGH 

TIJAU RAM 

BALLU RAM 

MAHESH KUMAR 

raj kumar nag 

RAVISHANKAR 

CHANDRAHAS NISHAD 

BASANT KUMAR 

HEM LAL BANJARA 

JEEVAN LAL 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 

SC 

Male 

Female 

Female 

OBC 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Female 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

|OBC 

ST 

ST 

ST 

SC 

SC 

SC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

355 

352 

348 

347 

346 

340 

339 

346 

345 

207 

356 

354 

349 

347 

286 

71 

70.4 

69.6 

69.4 

69.2 

68 

67.8 

69.2 

69 

41.4 

71.2 

70.8 

69.8 

69.4 

57.2 

71 

70.4 

69.6 

69.4 

69.2 

68 

67.8 

69.2 

69 

41.4 

71.2 

70.8 

69.8 

69.4 

57.2 

ST Female 

ST F Open 

|ST F Open 

ST Open 

ST F Open 

ST F Open 

ST F Open 

SC Open 
|SC Female 

SC F Open 

OBC Female 

OBC Open 

OBC F Open 

OBC Open 

Divyang 

Got Shraheed Gendsingh Culege Chaiaita 
Dist, Uitar Bastar Kanker (C.6A! 



S.N. 

1 

-----EE--e| 
2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

1 

Application id 

|A01805000059 

A01805000179 

A01805000229 

A01805000197 

A01805000053 

A01805000041 

A01805000044 

A01805000219 

A01805000040 

|A01805000050 

A01805000240 

Applicant's 
Name 

LALESHWAR KUMAR 

VINAY SINHA 

Sheetal Sahu 

MANISHA 

DIPIKA SONKAR 

GAYATRI SONKAR 

MADHURI 

|LILADHAR KANGE 

MADHAVI 

GAYATRI RANA 

LAXMI 

Father/Husband 
Name 

BHOJ RAM 

DHANANJAI SINHA 

|Byasranm sahu 

12th 12th After 

Category Obtained Percenta Stream 

Marks ge Changes 

General/Unreserved Category 

SANTOSH KUMAR 

ASHWAN SONKAR 

PARMESHWAR KUMAR SONKAR 

|ANIT RAM 

BHIKHAM KANGE 

JAWADH RAM 

DILWAR RAM RANA 

HE: 2025-2026 

SUKDHAR KASHYAP 

Gender 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 

ST 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

ST 

OBC 

OBC 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

441 

423 

409 

408 

396 

388 

357 

357 

356 

356 

355 

88.2 

84.6 

81.8 

81.6 

79.2 

77.6 

71.4 

71,4 

71.2 

71.2 

71 

Final 

Score 

88.2 

84.6 

81.8 

81.6 

79.2 

77.6 

71.4 

71.4 

71.2 

71.2 

71 

SELECTION REMARKREMARK 

Unreserved Open 

Unreserved Open 

Unreserved Female 

Unreserved Female 

|Unreserved Female 

|Unreserved F Open 

Unreserved F Open 

Unreserved Open 

|Unreserved F Open 

Unreserved F Open 

ST Female 



3 

4 

5 

7 

A01805000021 

A01805000086 

6 A01805000039 

2 

A01805000047 DISHA HIDKO 

3 

A01805000239 PANKAJ KUMAR KEMRO 

BHUMIKA NETAM 

SUSHMA 

A01805000037 |GOURI 

9 A01805000116 MUSKAN 

1 A01805000295 

A01805000195 REEMA 

10 A01805000289 RESHMA 

1 A01805000176 ANKITA 

USHA 

A01805000120 

A01805000222 

A01805000221 

UMESH KUMAR 

|DHANENDRI NISHAD 

BHOJRA 

MANISH KUMAR 

SC Open-03 e fRT 
FF-01 fz R 

Divyang -01 fe RT 

SHIVCHARAN NETAM 

ramesh hupendi 

CHAIT RAM HIDKO 

RAJNU RAM 

SHOP SINGH 

PRIT RAM 

RAVIKISHOR 

TILOK RAM 

CHINTA RAM 

|MAHESH KUMAR 

|CHANDRAHAS NISHAD 

ARJUN NISHAD 

HEM LAL BANJARA 

JUGESHWAR KUMAR 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 

|Male 

OBC 

Male 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

SC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

351 

348 

346 

332 

340 

334 

331 

330 

324 

345 

354 

350 

347 

284 

70.2 

69.6 

69.2 

66.4 

68 

66.8 

66.2 

66 

64.8 

69 

70.8 

70 

69.4 

56.8 

Principai 

70.2 

69.6 

69.2 

68.4 

68 

66.8 

66.2 

66 

64.8 

69 

70.8 

70 

69.4 

56.8 

ST Female 

|ST Female 

ST F Open 

ST Open 

ST F Open 

ST F Open 

ST F Open 

ST F Open 

ST F Open 

SC Female 

OBC Open 

OBC Female 

OBC Open 

OBC Open 

Got Srahed Gendsingh Coiege Cit ia 
Dist. Utar Bastar Kanker (C.Gj 



S.N. 

1 

2 

3 

5 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Application id 

11 

A01805000285 

12 

A01805000179 

4 A01805000157 SUMAN CHANDEL 

A01805000197 

6 A01805000040 MADHAVI 

KAMAKSHA NETAM 

Applicant's 

VINAY SINHA 

MANISHA 

A01805O00044 MADHURI 

A01805000303 RESHMI 

Name 

A01805000050 GAYATRI RANA 

|A01805000240 |LAXMI 

|A01805000295 UMESH KUMAR 

A01805000273 Bharti 

A01805000093 NEERAJ SAHU 

1 A01805000086 SUSHMA 

Father/Husband 

ASAURAM 

Name 

DHANANJAI SINHA 

SANTOSH KUMAR 

ANIT RAM 

KAUSHAL PRASAD CHANDEL 

12th 

Category Obtained 
Marks 

General/Unreserved Category 

AWADH RAM 

DILWAR RAM RANA 

CHAMRU RAM 

SUKDHAR KASHYAP 

CHANDRAHAS NISHAD 

CHETAN SAHU 

Shambhu ram 

H:2025-2026 

|ramesh hupendi 

Gender 

Female 
Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Female 

ST 

ST 

OBC 

ST 

SC 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

OBC 

OBC 

ST 

ST 

424 

423 

408 

397 

357 

356 

356 

356 

355 

354 

351 

351 

348 

12th 

Percentage 

84.8 

84.6 

81.6 

79.4 

71.4 

71.2 

71.2 

71.2 

71 

70.8 

70.2 

70.2 

69.6 

After 

Stream 

Changes 

Final 

Score 

84.8 

84.6 

81.6 

79.4 

71.4 

71.2 

71.2 

71.2 

71 

70.8 

70.2 

70.2 

69.6 

SELECTION REMARKREMARK 

Unreserved Female 

Unreserved Open 

Unreserved Female 

|Unreserved Female 

Unreserved Female 

|Unreserved F Open 

|Unreserved F Open 

Unreserved F Open 

Unreserved F Opern 

Unreserved Open 

|Unreserved Open 

Unreserved F Open 

ST Female 



3 

4 

6 

7 

8 

5 A01805000097 Kiran Kange 

9 

10 

A01805000159 MUKESH KUMAR KORETI 

A01805000047 

1 

A01805000039 USHA 

DISHA HIDKO 

4 

|A01805000037 GOURI 

A01805000195 |REEMA 

|A01805000116 |MUSKAN 

A01805000289 RESHMA 

11 A01805000236 RESHMI 

A01805000018 KIRAN NARETI 

1 A01805000176 ANKITA 

A01805000222 

3 |A01805000221 

2 |A01805000124 VIJAY KUMAR NISHAD 

BHOJRAJ 

MANISH KUMAR 

A01805000048 ISHA NISHAD 

5 |A01805000014 SUSHMA SAHU 
SC Open-03 fte frT 
FF-01 fe Ra 

Divyang-02 îe frT 

SAGAU RAM KORETI 

CHAIT RAM HIDKO 

SHOP SINGH 

DS kange 

PRIT RAM 

RAVIKISHOR 

TILOK RAM 

CHINTA RAM 

BISHRURAM NARETI 

|MANNA LAL 

MAHESH KUMAR 

HEM LAL BANJARA 

LALIT NISHAD 

JUGESHWAR KUMAR 

PRAKASH KUMAR NISHAD 

|SURENDRA SAHU 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

|Male 

Male 

Female 

Female 

SC 

OBC 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

SC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

347 

346 

340 

329 

334 

331 

330 

324 

316 

316 

345 

347 

333 

284 

275 

243 

69.4 

69.2 

68 

65.8 

66.8 

66.2 

66 

64.8 

63.2 

63.2 

69 

69.4 

66.6 

56.8 

55 

48.6 

69.4 

69.2 

68 

67.8 

66.8 

66.2 

66 

64.8 

63.2 

63.2 

69 

69.4 

66.6 

56.8 

55 

48.6 

ST Open 

|ST Female 

ST Female 

|ST F Open 

ST F Open 

ST F Open 

|ST F Open 

ST F Open 

|ST F Open 

ST F Open 

SC Female 

OBC Open 

OBC Open 

OBC Open 

OBC Female 

OBC Female 

Got Shaheed Genrtsingh Colege Ciaa 
Ust Utar Bastar Kanker 1C t 



S.N. Application id 

1 

2 

3 

A01805000112 

|A01805000087 

|A01805000197 

A01805000157 

|A01805000052 

6 A01805000089 

7 A01805000045 

A01805000180 

A01805000212 

A01805000040 

Applicant's 

THANESHWARI NISHAD 

KSHAMA DEVI 

MANISHA 

HINA 

Name 

SUMAN CHANDEL 

SONIKA KORRAM 

DIVYA KANKGE 

|CHANDANI NETAM 

10 A01805000044 MADHURI 

GAJENDRA KUMAR SAHU 

MADHAVI 

Father/Husband 
Name 

HALDHAR NISHAD 
|SANTOSH 

SANTOSH KUMAR 

KAUSHAL PRASAD CHANDEL 

RUDRAKETU KORRAM 

General/Unreserved Category 

MEGHNATH KANGE 

|ANIL NETAM 

HI: 2025-2026 

|AVADHRAM 

HARI RAM SAHU 

JANIT RAM 

AWADH RAM 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Gender Category Obtained Percenta Stream Score 
ge Changes 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

e-30 

Female 

Female 

ST 

OBC 

ST 

ST 

SC 

ST 

ST 

ST 

OBC 

OBC 

12th 

ST 

ST 

Marks 

460 

418 

408 

397 

387 

374 

367 

362 

360 

357 

12th 

356 

| 

92 

83.6 

81.6 

79.4 

77.4 

74.8 

73.4 

72.4 

72 

71.4 

After 

71.2 

Final 

92 

83.6 

81.6 

79.4 

77.4 

74.8 

73.4 

72.4 

72 

71.4 

71.2 

SELECTION REMARK REMARK 

Unreserved Female 

Unreserved Female 

Unreserved Female 

Unreserved F Open 

Unreserved F Open 

Unreserved F Open 

Unreserved F Open 

Unreserved F Open 

Unreserved Open 

|Unreserved F Open 

|ST Female 



2 

3 

4 

A01805000050 

5 A01805000242 

8 

A01805000110 

6 |A01805000024 

A01805000240 

7 A01805000062 

2 

A01805000086 

10 A01805000095 

3 

A01805000047 

1 A01805000070 

3 A01805000176 

A01805000295 

A01805000023 

GAYATRI RANA 

A01805000213 

RAVINDRA KUMAR 

A01805000222 

LAXMI 

2 A01805000069 MADHURI KULDEEP 

VIDYA NETAM 

ISHA GOTA 

ARCHANA 

SUSHMA 

DISHA HIDKO 

RAMKUMARI 

A01805000140 GULSHAN KUMAR 

KARISHMA NETAM 

|ANKITA 

UMESH KUMAR 

DEEPIKA 
HARSHVARDHAN SAHU 

BHOJRAJ 

FF-01 fc ra 

Divyang-01 fhe fra 

|DILWAR RAM RANA 

MANRAKHAN 

|SUKDHAR KASHYAP 

PAWAN KUMAR NETAM 

DHANSINGH 

BANVALI 

ramesh hupendi 

CHAIT RAM HIDKO 

|SAGAU RAM 

CHHANNA RAM NETAM 

|ARJUN KULDEEP 

MAHESH KUMAR 

RADHESHYAM 

CHANDRAHAS NISHAD 

BASANT KUMAR 

SANDEEP SAHU 
HEM LAL BANJARA 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

|Male 
Female 

Male 

Male 

SC 

OBC 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

356 

356 

355 

354 

352 

352 

348 

346 

343 

355 

350 

345 

295 

354 

349 

347 

347 

71.2 

71.2 

71 

70.8 

70.4 

70.4 

69.6 

69.2 

68.6 

71 

70 

69 

59 

70.8 

69.8 

69.4 

69.4 

71.2 

71.2 

71 

70.8 

70.4 

70.4 

69.6 

69.2 

68.6 

71 

70 

69 

59 

70.8 

69.8 

69.4 

69.4 

ST Female 

|ST Open 

ST Female 

ST F Open 

ST F Open 

ST F Open 

ST F Open 

ST F Open 

ST F Open 

SC Female 

SC F Open 

SC F Open 

|SC Open 

oBC Open 
OBC Female 

OBC Open 
OBC Open 

Got Sreheed Gendsingh Cole Cha cn 
Dist. Utar Bastar Kanker (C.&) 



S.N. 

1 

2 A01805000257 

5 

3 A01805000229 

Application id 

10 

A01805000162 

11 

12 

7 A01805000173 

1 

|A01805000197 

6 |A01805000187 IMUKESH KUMAR 

A01805000290 

A01805000205 

|A01805000157 |SUMAN CHANDEL 

|A01805000133 

A01805000045 

UDAYCHAND JAIN 

A01805000130 PRIYA 

A01805000044 

BUDHISHWAR 

Applicant's 

Sheetal Sahu 

MANISHA 

SELINA 

Name 

JAISHREE 

DIVYANI 

BHAKT PRAHLAD AANCHALA 

|CHANDANI NETAM 

MADHURI 

Father/Husband 
Name 

LALCHAND JAIN 
RAJURAM 

Byasram sahu 

SANTOSH KUMAR 

KAUSHAL PRASAD CHANDEL 

VINOD KUMAR 

LAXMAN SINGH 

|AMRITLAL 

OMPRAKASH 

General/Unreserved Category 

|NARAD RAM AANCHALA 

GAIND LAL 

ANIL NETAM 

ANIT RAM 

HA: 2025-2026 

12th 

Gender Category | Obtained 
Marks 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Hi 35 

Female 

Female 

ST 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

ST 

SC 

ST 

ST 

OBC 

ST 

SC 

OBC 

ST 

ST 

455 

414 

409 

408 

397 

390 

389 

380 

376 

375 

374 

367 

357 

12th 

Percentage 

91 

82.8 

81.8 

81.6 

79.4 

78 

77.8 

76 

75.2 

75 

74.8 

73.4 

71.4 

After 

Stream 

Changes 

Final 
Score 

91 

82.8 

81.8 

81.6 

79.4 

78 

77.8 

76 

75.2 

75 

74.8 

73.4 

71.4 

colege-Ch 

SELECTION REMARK REMARK 

Unreserved Open 

Unreserved Open 

Unreserved Female 

Unreserved Female 

Unreserved Female 

Unreserved Open 

Unreserved Female 

Unreserved F Open 

Unreserved F Open 

Unreserved Open 

Unreserved F Open 

Unreserved F Open 

ST Female 



2 |A01805000040 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1 

7 |A01805000086 

10 A01805000201 

4 

A01805000050 GAYATRI RANA 

11 |A01805000039 

A01805000110 RAVINDRA KUMAR 

2 

|A01805000240 |LAXMI 

|A01805000024 

3 

2 A01805000275 

4 

A01805000159 

|A01805000047 

3 A01805000069 

5 

A01805000070 

1 JA01805000009 

|A01805000176 

A01805000270 

MADHAVI 

A01805000295 

A01805000228 

A01805000120 

ISHA GOTA 

|SUSHMA 

MUKESH KUMAR KORETI 

|DISHA HIDKO 

DURGESH KUMAR 

|USHA 

KARISHMA NETAM 

shivangi korram 
MADHURI KULDEEP 

ANKITA 

YOGENDRA DEWNANGAN 

Nikhil 

UMESH KUMAR 

Tumeshwari 

|DHANENDRI NISHAD 

FF-01 fe f 

Divyang-02 Îe RT 

AWADH RAM 

DILWAR RAM RANA 

MANRAKHAN 

SUKDHAR KASHYAP 

DHANSINGH 

ramesh hupendi 

SAGAU RAM KORETI 

CHAIT RAM HIDKO 

|ARJUN RAM 

SHOP SINGH 

CHHANNA RAM NETAM 

ashok kumar korram 

ARJUN KULDEEP 

MAHESH KUMAR 

ROHIT DEWANGAN 

Ramsingh nishad 

CHANDRAHAS NISHAD 

Kamlesh 

ARJUN NISHAD 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Female 

|Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Female 

SC 

OBC 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

356 

356 

356 

355 

352 

348 

347 

346 

342 

340 

355 

355 

350 

345 

366 

362 

354 

352 

350 

71.2 

71.2 

71.2 

71 

70.4 

69.6 

69.4 

69.2 

68.4 

68 

71 

71 

70 

69 

73.2 

72.4 

70.8 

70.4 

70 

71,2 

71.2 

71.2 

71 

70.4 

69.6 

69.4 

69.2 

68.4 

68 

71 

71 

70 

69 

73.2 

72.4 

70.8 

70.4 

70 

ST Female 

ST Female 

|ST Open 

|ST F Open 

ST F Open 

ST F Open 

ST Open 

ST F Open 

ST Open 

ST F Open 

SC Female 

|SC F Open 

SC F Open 

|SC F Open 

OBC Open 

OBC Open 

OBC Open 

|OBC Female 

OBC Female 

Got Srareed Gendsingh Cxlege Una. uils 
Dist Utar Bastar Kanker (C.4) 



S.N. Application id 

1 A01805000126 |abhilekh mauhan 

2 A01805000033 

3 A01805000197 

4 

5 

|A01805000053 

6 A01805000041 

9 

A01805000281 

7 A01805000155 

10 

A01805000118 

Applicant's 
Name 

A01805000044 

SANA KHAN 

|MANISHA 

DIPIKA SONKAR 

|YAMINI 

GAYATRI SONKAR 

DHARANI 

|USHA JAIN 

MADHURI 

A01805000219 LILADHAR KANGE 

1 A01805000040 MADHAVI 

Father/Husband 
Name 

gaind lal mauhan 

MO ASHRAF 

SANTOSH KUMAR 

|ASHWAN SONKAR 

LOKESH KUMAR 

PARMESHWAR KUMAR SONKAR 

RAMRATAN 

DHANRAJ 

|ANIT RAM 

BHIKHAM KANGE 

AWADH RAM 

HA:2025-2026 

( 

12th 

Gender Category| Obtained 
Marks 

General/Unreserved Category 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

|Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

c 30 

Male 

Female 

SC 

GENERAL 

ST 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

ST 

OBC 

ST 

ST 

ST 

431 

404 

408 

396 

389 

388 

375 

370 

357 

357 

12th 

Percentage 

356 

86.2 

80.8 

81.6 

79.2 

77.8 

77.6 

75 

74 

71.4 

71.4 

71.2 

After 

Stream 

Changes 

Final 

Score 

86.2 

83.8 

81.6 

79.2 

77.8 

77.6 

75 

74 

71.4 

71.4 

71.2 

Co legehare 

|SELECTION REMARK REMARK 

Unreserved Female 

Unreserved Female 

Unreserved Female 

Unreserved FOpen 

Unreserved F Open 

Unreserved F Open 

Unreserved F Open 

Unreserved F Open 

Unreserved F Open 

|Unreserved Open 

ST Female 



2 A01805000050 

3 A01805000028 RAHUL KUMAR 

4 

5 

A01805000240 

|A01805000057 

6 |A01805000086 

8 A01805000305 

9 A01805000017 

7 A01805000047 DISHA HIDKO 

1 |A01805000176 

2 |A01805000186 

GAYATRI RANA 

LAXMI 

2 A01805000295 

REENA KOWACHI 

10 A01805000039 USHA 

3 A01805000120 

SUSHMA 

4 A01805000023 

KHUSHBU SALAM 

PUSHPLATA 

3 A01805000286 KARAN KUMAR 

ANKITA 

1 A01805000224 |NANDANI SINHA 

DIPESH KUMAR 

UMESH KUMAR 

DHANENDRI NISHAD 

DEEPIKA . 

|DILWAR RAM RANA 

|AAJU RAM 

SUKDHAR KASHYAP 

BUDHRAM 

ramesh hupendi 

CHAIT RAM HIDKO 

DEVILAL SALAM 

|SANTOSH KUMAR 

SHOP SINGH 

MAHESH KUMAR 

RAMESH KUMAR 

SANJAY BANJARE 

RAVISHANKAR 

CHANDRAHAS NISHAD 

ARJUN NISHAD 

SC Open-01 re frT 
FF-01 fe rat 

Divyang-01 te ret 

BASANT KUMAR 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Female 

|Female 

SC 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

OBC 

ST 

ST 

SC 

SC 

SC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

356 

355 

355 

354 

348 

346 

346 

345 

340 

345 

337 

332 

356 

354 

350 

349 

71.2 

71 

71 

70.8 

69.6 

69.2 

69.2 

69 

68 

69 

67.4 

66.4 

71.2 

70.8 

70 

69.8 

71.2 

71 

71 

70.8 

69.6 

69.2 

69.2 

69 

68 

69 

67.4 

66.4 

71,2 

70.8 

70 

69.8 

Gok Sraheed Gendsingh Colege Cha ama Dist. Utar Bastar Kanker /C 

ST Female 

|ST Open 

ST Female 

ST F Open 

ST F Open 

ST F Open 

ST F Open 

ST F Open 

ST F Open 

SC Female 
|SC Open 

|SC Open 

|OBC Female 

|OBC Open 

OBC F Open 

OBC F Open 



S.N. 

1 |A01805000051 YOGITA 

2 A01805000105 PARVATI 

3 

5 

6 

Application id 

7 

9 

|A01805000033 

Applicant's 

A01805000179 VINAY SINHA 

|A01805000038 

Name 

SANA KHAN 

A01805000016 RITU MARKAM 

MAHESHWAR MANDAVI 

|A01805000197 MANISHA 

|A01805000143 NEELKANTH 

|A01805000157 SUMAN CHANDEL 

Father/Husband 

PRAKASH 

SALIK 

Name 

| DHANANJAI SINHA 

MO ASHRAF 

|CHANDRABHAN 

LAVAN MANDAVI 

General/Unreserved Category 

SANTOSH KUMAR 

HA:2025-2026 

RAMESHWAR 

After 

Gender Category ObtainedPercenta Stream 
ge Changes 

|KAUSHAL PRASAD CHANDEL 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Female 

ST 

ST 

OBC 

GENERAL 

ST 

ST 

ST 

OBC 

12th 

SC 

Marks 

435 

416 

423 

404 

417 

408 

408 

399 

397 

12th 

87 

83.2 

84.6 

80.8 

83.4 

81.6 

81.6 

79.8 

79.4 

Final 

Score 

87 

85.2 

84.6 

83.8 

83.4 

81.6 

81.6 

79.8 

79.4 

CEndsingh Colege-c 

SELECTION REMARKREMARK 

Unreserved Female 

Unreserved Female 

|Unreserved Open 

Unreserved Female 

Unreserved F Open 

Unreserved Open 

Unreserved F Open 

Unreserved Open 

Unreserved F Open 



16 A0180s000029 MITALI SAHU 

2 

3 

4 

7 

9 

10 

A01805000031 RITU 

A01805000115 RAVINA 

A01805000082 MUKESH MARKAM 

A01805000185 

|A01805000255 

A01805000045 

A01805000117 

KAREENA SALAM 

A01805000044 MADHURI 

2 |A01805000181 

PUSHPANJALI 

A01805000040 |MADHAVI 

3 A01805000306 

|CHANDANI NETAM 

|A01805000050 GAYATRI RANA 

4 A01805000288 

KHAGESHWARI 

1 A01805000176 ANKITA 

1 A01805000198 

DHARMRAJ 

Tanuj Hanuman 

CHITREKHA 

DALI SAHU 

HETRAM SAHU 

SARJAN 

JATMA RAM 

PISADURAM MARKAM 

ROHIT SALAM 

SHATRUGHAN 

ANIL NETAM 

MADAN LAL 

ANIT RAM 

|AWADH RAM 

DILWAR RAM RANA 

MAHESH KUMAR 

NARAD RAM 

Shanta Ram 

NARENDRA 

LOKESH SAHU 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

ST 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

|Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Male 

SC 

Female 

OBC 

Female 

O8C 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

OBC 

396 

391 

377 

376 

365 

372 

367 

362 

357 

356 

356 

345 

342 

300 

287 

373 

79.2 

78.2 

75.4 

75.2 

73 

74.4 

73.4 

72.4 

71.4 

71.2 

71.2 

69 

68.4 

60 

57.4 

74.6 

79.2 

78.2 

75.4 

75.2 

75 

74.4 

73.4 

72.4 

71.4 

71.2 

71.2 

69 

68.4 

60 

57.4 

74.6 

Unreserved F Open 

ST Female 

|ST Female 

ST Open 

|ST Female 

ST F Open 

ST F Open 

ST F Open 

ST F Open 

ST F Open 

ST F Open 

SC Female 

SC Open 

SC Open 

|SC F Open 

OBC Female 



2 

3 

4 

A01805000072 

A01805000295 

A01805000093 

TUMESHWAR DANDSENA 

UMESH KUMAR 

NEERAJ SAHU 

FF-01 e frT 
Divyang-01 e R 

BALDEW DANDSENA 

|CHANDRAHAS NISHAD 

CHETAN SAHU 

Male 

Male 

Male 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

357 

354 

351 

71.4 

70.8 

70.2 

71.4 

70.8 

70.2 

|OBC Open 

OBC Open 

|OBC Open 

Gos Shahd Gerdsirgh Coliege Chatarna 
Dist. Utar Bastar Kanker (C.G, 



S.N. Application id 

1 A01805000033 SANA KHAN 

Applicant's 
Name 

2 A01805000197 MANISHA 

3 A01805000044 MADHURI 

4 A01805000219 LILADHAR KANGE 

5 A01805000040 MADHAVI 

6 A01805000050 GAYATRI RANA 

7 |A01805000240 LAXMI 

8 A01805000295 UMESH KUMAR 

9 A01805000024 ISHA GOTA 

10 A01805000023 DEEPIKA 

Father/Husband 
Name 

MO ASHRAF 

12th After 

Gender Category Obtained Percenta Stream 
Marks Changes 

General/Unreserved Category 

|SANTOSH KUMAR 

|ANIT RAM 

BHIKHAM KANGE 

|AWADH RAM 

DILWAR RAM RANA 

SUKDHAR KASHYAP 

CHANDRAHAS NISHAD 

|DHANSINGH 

H:2025-2026 

BASANT KUMAR 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Female 

GENERAL 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

OBC 

ST 

OBC 

ST 

12th 

404 

408 

357 

357 

356 

356 

355 

354 

352 

349 

80.8 

81.6 

71.4 

71.4 

71.2 

71.2 

71 

70.8 

70.4 

69.8 

Final 

Score 

83.8 

81.6 

71.4 

71.4 

71.2 

71.2 

71 

70.8 

70,4 

69.8 

cendsing (college-Ch 

SELECTION REMARK REMARK 

Unreserved Female 

Unreserved Female 

Unreserved Female 

|Unreserved Open 

Unreserved F Open 

Unreserved F Open 

Unreserved F Open 

Unreserved Open 

Unreserved F Open 

( 

|Unreserved F Open 



1 A018O5000086 sUSHMA 

2 A01805000159 MUKESH KUMAR KORETI 

3 A01805000047 DISHA HIDKO 

A01805000017 PUSHPLATA 

|A01805000039 USHA 

6 A01805000037 GOURI 

7 A018050002 18 GEETA NETAM 

8 |A01805000195 REEMA 

9 A01805000116 MUSKAN 

10 A01805000289 RESHMA 

1 A018O5000176 ANKITA 

2 A01805000026 Roshani Nag 

1 A01805000222 BHOJRAJ 

2 A01805000124 VIJAY KUMAR NISHAD 

3 A01805000223 DAMENDRAI 

4 |A01805000221 MANISH KUMAR 
SC Open-02 fte ftaT 
FF-01 fte R 

Divyang-01 te frT 

ramesh hupendi 

|SAGAU RAM KORETI 

CHAIT RAM HIDKO 

SANTOSH KUMAR 

SHOP SINGH 

PRIT RAM 

PEELA RAM 

RAVIKISHOR 

TILOK RAM 

CHINTA RAM 

MAHESH KUMAR 

Rajkumar 

HEM LAL BANJARA 

LALIT NISHAD 

PURAN LAL 

JUGESHWAR KUMAR 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Femaie 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Male 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

SC 

SC 

SC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

348 

347 

346 

345 

340 

334 

332 

331 

330 

324 

345 

281 

347 

333 

292 

284 

69.6 

69.4 

69.2 

69 

68 

66.8 

66.4 

66.2 

66 

64.8 

69 

56.2 

69.4 

66.6 

58.4 

56.8 

69.6 

69.4 

69.2 

69 

68 

66.8 

66.4 

66.2 

66 

64.8 

69 

56.2 

69.4 

66.6 

58.4 

56.8 

GoL Sraneed Gertsingh oiege C. 
Dist Ultar Bastar Kanker iC.6) 

ST Female 

ST Open 

|ST Female 

ST Female 

|ST F Open 

ST F Open 

ST F Open 

ST F Open 

ST F Open 

|ST F Open 

SC Female 

SC F Open 

OBC Open 

OBC Open 

OBC Female 

OBC Open 
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